Orthopaedic Instruments
ELASTIC NAIL
Orthopaedic Instruments
Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice.
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.
Cat. No. Description Material Length
TEN15400 Elastic Nail Dia 1.5mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN20400 Elastic Nail Dia 2.0mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN25400 Elastic Nail Dia 2.5mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN30400 Elastic Nail Dia 3.0mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN35400 Elastic Nail Dia 3.5mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN40400 Elastic Nail Dia 4.0mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN45400 Elastic Nail Dia 4.5mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN50400 Elastic Nail Dia 5.0mm Stainless Steel 400mm
TEN15440 Elastic Nail Dia 1.5mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN20440 Elastic Nail Dia 2.0mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN25440 Elastic Nail Dia 2.5mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN30440 Elastic Nail Dia 3.0mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN35440 Elastic Nail Dia 3.5mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN40440 Elastic Nail Dia 4.0mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN45440 Elastic Nail Dia 4.5mm Stainless Steel 440mm
TEN50440 Elastic Nail Dia 5.0mm Stainless Steel 440mm
Cat. No. Description Material Length
TEN15400-Ti Elastic Nail Dia 1.5mm Titanium 400mm
TEN20400-Ti Elastic Nail Dia 2.0mm Titanium 400mm
TEN25400-Ti Elastic Nail Dia 2.5mm Titanium 400mm